Capital City Fire & Rescue

820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone

907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Date & Incident Primary :
. . . Incident Type
Incident Number Time Street Station
2019-037548 10/18/2019 1:02 FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station2 EMS call, excluding

2019-037557

2019-037562

2019-037599

2019-037606

2019-037613

2019-037617

2019-037620

2019-037623

2019-037634

2019-037645

2019-037646

10/18/2019 3:30

10/18/2019 4:35

10/18/2019 14:34

10/18/2019 15:45

10/18/2019 16:59

10/18/2019 17:41

10/18/2019 18:01

10/18/2019 18:18

10/18/2019 19:39

10/18/2019 20:36

10/18/2019 20:45

RIVERSIDE Drive

AMALGA Street

SALMON CREEK
Lane

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue
MENDENHALL
MALL Road

FRANKLIN Street

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
Drive

NOWELL Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

LEMON CREEK
Road

THIRD Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

vehicle accident with
injury

Carbon monoxide
detector activation, no
co

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Rescue or EMS standby




2019-037649

2019-037650

2019-037652

2019-037658

10/18/2019 20:59
10/18/2019 21:12

10/18/2019 21:27

10/18/2019 23:24

HORIZON Drive

TIMBERWOLF
Lane
DOUGLAS
Highway

AUKE LAKE Way

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

Rescue or EMS standby

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



