

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-037548	10/18/2019 1:02	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037557	10/18/2019 3:30	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 3	Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO
2019-037562	10/18/2019 4:35	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037599	10/18/2019 14:34	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037606	10/18/2019 15:45	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-037613	10/18/2019 16:59	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037617	10/18/2019 17:41	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2019-037620	10/18/2019 18:01	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
2019-037623	10/18/2019 18:18	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037634	10/18/2019 19:39	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
2019-037645	10/18/2019 20:36	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037646	10/18/2019 20:45	THIRD Street	CCFR Station 1	Rescue or EMS standby

2019-037649	10/18/2019 20:59	HORIZON Drive	CCFR Station 2	Rescue or EMS standby
2019-037650	10/18/2019 21:12	TIMBERWOLF Lane	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-037652	10/18/2019 21:27	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037658	10/18/2019 23:24	AUKE LAKE Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)